In
fo
rm
at
io
n
su
bj

BLOCK DIAGRAM
 ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
PN* DESCRIPTION
QA75-1110-1000-C0 µQ7 w / i.MX6 Solo - RAM DDR3L 256MB single chip - eMMC 4GB - RTC Low Power - Comm.Temp
QA75-2310-1000-C0 µQ7 w / i.MX6 DualLite - RAM DDR3L 512MB dual chip - eMMC 4GB - RTC Low Power - Comm.Temp
QA75-2410-1000-C0 µQ7 w / i.MX6 DualLite - RAM DDR3L 1GB dual chip - eMMC 4GB - RTC Low Power - Comm.Temp
PN DESCRIPTION
QA42-0000-2111-I0 Carrier Board for Qseven® rel. 2.0 Compliant modules on 3.5” Form factor - HDMI - 2nd Ethernet Port - LVDS - Debug Port
QA30-Q7XDK-0000 	 Qseven® Cross Platform Development Kit 2.0
QA42-Q7XSK-2100 Q7 - Cross Platform Starter Kit 2.0 - HDMI - LVDS, 7” touch display included
QA75-DISS-1-PK µQ7 w / i.MX6 Solo & Dual Heat Spreader (PASSIVE)
QA75-DISS-2-PK µQ7 w / i.MX6 Solo & Dual Heat Sink (PASSIVE)
ASK-425 Adapter for mounting a microQ7 module on standard Qseven® carrier boards
μQ7-A75-J μQseven® standard module with NXP i.MX6 Processor
*Additional configurations may be available. Please inquire for more information.
04